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Date: 02.05.2017.

BUDGETALLOCATION FORTHE ACADEMIC YEAR:2017-18

In view of the requirements projected by the Heads of the Departments to carry out the
academic activities smoothly,the College purchase commitee meeting was held on
02.05.2017 at 11.15am in the Board Room and the following members were present.

S.No

1

23
4

5

Purchase Committee Member

Dr.A.Senthil Kumar ,Principal, SSE
Mr.S.Harikrishnan,HOD,ECE
Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE
Dr.P.Narayana Reddy,ManagementRepresentative
Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy.ManagementRepresentative6 Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No

1

2

Deseription

Labs Equipment &
Maintenance
Repair&

Maintenance
Classrooms

Electricity Charges
and Fittings
Library Books
Fire Safety

Equipment& Charges

Total

Material
(Rs)

50,300

5,75,300

Labour
Charges
(Rs)
13,200

2,35,800

2,34,400

10,100
18,750

Total
(Rs)
63,500

8,11,100

Designation

Chair Person
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Signature

INSCantand

3

4
5

3,57,200

1,35,100
1,55,300

5,91,600

1,45,200
1,74,050

17,85,450

schoolorithise

KF
UttaOporthi

PRỊNCIPĂL
Principal

sanskrithi School of Enginocr
Beedupa!li Road, Prasanthing:

PUTTAPARTHI -515 134.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.
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BUDGET PROPOSALFOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR:2018-19
To procure the lab equipment and library books, the College purchase committee meeting was
held on 08.05.2018 at 1.45pm in the Principal Chamber and the following members were
present.

S.No

1

2
3

Purchase Committee Member

Dr.A.Senthil Kumar ,Principal, SSE
Mr.S.Harikrishnan,HOD,ECE
Mr.N.Pavan Kumar HOD,EEE
Dr.P.NarayanaReddy ,ManagementRepresentative
Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Management Representative
Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No Deseription

Computer
LabEquipment &
Maintenance
Repair &

Maintenance
Classrooms

Electricity Charges
andFittings
Library Books
Fire Safety

Equipment& Charges

Total

hoof,skrithi

KF
utta

Parthi

Material
(Rs)

95,500

2,35,700

2,01,500

45,500

22,150

Labour
Charges
(Rs)

7,500

Total
(Rs)

1,03,000

2,91,400

2,77,000

57,900

40,500

7,69,800

Designation

Chair Person
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Signature

6

1

2

3

4

5

55,700

75,500

12,400

18,350

\Aenta.PRINCIPAL
Principal

sanskrithi Schocl of Engirnooring
Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingram,

PUTTAPARTHI - 515 134.
Anantapuramu (0t) A.P.
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Date: 14.05.20 19.

BUDGETPROPOSALFORTHE ACADEMIC YEAR:2019-20
The College purchase committee meeting was held on 14.05.2019 at 11.30am in the Board
Roomand the following members were present to discuss on the items to purchase.

S.No

1

2
3

Purchase Committee Member

Dr.A.Senthil Kumar ,Principal, SSE
Mr.S.Harikrishnan,HOD,ECE
Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE
Dr.P.NarayanaReddy, ManagementRepresentative
Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,ManagementRepresentative
Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No

1

Description

All LabsEquipment
& Maintenance
Repair &

Maintenance
Classrooms

Electricity Charges
and Fittings
Library Books

Material
(Rs)

11,15,000

85,500

18,23,400

1,75,700

Labour
Charges
(Rs)
95,500

14,550

35,730

13,500

Total
(Rs)

12,10,500

1,00,050

18,59,130

1,89,200

33,58,880

Designation

Chair Person
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Signature

6 IN-Sagae

2

3

Total

schooloKF
arithi

Wapor

PRINCIPAL

Principal
Sanskrithi Schoo! sf Fnainperin
BeedupalliRoad rp.

A.
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BUDGET PROPOSALFOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR:2020-21
In view of the requirements projected by the Heads of the Departments to carry out the
academic activities smoothly, the College purchase committee meeting was held on
06.05.20120 at 10.45am in the Board Roomand the following members were present.

S.No Purchase Committee Member

Dr.A.Senthil Kumar ,Principal, SSE
Mr.S.Harikrishnan,HOD,ECE
Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE
Dr.P.NarayanaReddy,ManagementRepresentative
Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy, Management Representative
Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science

S.No Deseription

Labs Equipment &
Maintenance
Repair&

Maintenance
Classrooms

Electricity Charges
and Fittings
Library Books

Total

Material
(Rs)

4,85,500

17,33,700

2,78,000

41,500

Labour
Charges
(Rs)
18,500

75,300

13,400

7,400

Designation

Chair Person
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

Signature
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Date: 06.05.2020.

3
4
5
6

Total
(Rs)

5,04,000

18,09,000

2,91,400

48,900

26,53,300

2

3

(KF
eparthi

PRINCIPAL
Principal

sunskrithi Schooi of Engineerin
Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingrar.

PUTTAPARTHI -515 134.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.
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Date: 26.04.2021.

BUDGET PROPOSALFOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR:2021-22
In view of the requirements projected by the Heads of the Departments to carry out the
academic activities smoothly, the College purchase committee meeting was held on
26.04.2021 at 03.15pm in the Dharma Halland the following members were present.

S.No

1

2
3
4

5
6

Purchase Committee Member

Dr.A.Senthil Kumar ,Principal, SSE
Mr.S.Harikrishnan,HOD,ECE
Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE
Dr.M.Balakoteshwari,ManagementRepresentative
Mr.D.Nagaraju,Management Representative
Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Accounts Officer

Designation

Chair Person
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Signature

Pan

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No

1

Deseription

Labs Equipment &
Maintenance
Repair &

Maintenance
Classrooms

Electricity Charges
and Fittings

Library Books&
Stationery Equipment

Total

Material
(Rs)

9,34,000

3,55,000

10,34,500

13,75,000

Labour
Charges
(Rs)
23,500

23,500

Total
(Rs)

9,57,500

3,78,500

10,69,900

14,24,000

38,29,900

daslyo.
PRINCIÝAL
Principal

sanskrithi School of Engineering
Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingrann.

PUTTAPARTHI -515 134.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P,

2

3

4

35,400

49,000

sehaotYot

KF
*Puta9Rarthi*


