Behind SSSS Hospital, Beedupalli knowledge park, Prasanthigram, Puttaparthi - 515134 Affiliated by JNTUA & Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), www.sseptp.org

Date: 02.05.2017.

BUDGET ALLOCATION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017-18

In view of the requirements projected by the Heads of the Departments to carry out the academic activities smoothly, the College purchase committee meeting was held on 02.05.2017 at 11.15am in the Board Room and the following members were present.

S.No	Purchase Committee Member	Designation	Signature
		· ·	77
1	Dr.A.Senthil Kumar, Principal, SSE	Chair Person	
2	Mr.S.HariKrishnan,HOD,ECE	Member	0.1-1-2-
3	Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE	Member	W.Parci
4	Dr.P.Narayana Reddy, Management Representative	Member	Dham
5	Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Management Representative	Member	for El
6	Mr.S.Manian, HOD, Humanities and Science	Member	N'S Manica

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No	Description	Material (Rs)	Labour Charges (Rs)	Total (Rs)
1	Labs Equipment & Maintenance	50,300	13,200	63,500
2	Repair & Maintenance Classrooms	5,75,300	2,35,800	8,11,100
. 3	Electricity Charges and Fittings	3,57,200	2,34,400	5,91,600
4	Library Books	1,35,100	10,100	1,45,200
5	Fire Safety Equipment& Charges	1,55,300	18,750	1,74,050
	17,85,450			



ncipal

Sanskrithi School of Engineer Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingr PUTTAPARTHI - 515 134. Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.

. .



Behind SSSS Hospital, Beedupalli knowledge park, Prasanthigram, Puttaparthi - 515134 Affiliated by JNTUA & Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), www.sseptp.org

Date: 08.05.2018.

BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018-19

To procure the lab equipment and library books, the College purchase committee meeting was held on **08.05.2018 at 1.45pm in the Principal Chamber** and the following members were present.

S.No	Purchase Committee Member	Designation	Signature
1	Dr.A.Senthil Kumar, Principal, SSE	Chair Person	X
2	Mr.S.HariKrishnan,HOD,ECE	Member	R1 Jan
3	Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE	Member	D. Parcy
4	Dr.P.Narayana Reddy, Management Representative	Member	Aut
5	Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Management Representative	Member	Aus
6	Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science	Member	N.S. Monion

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No	Description	Material (Rs)	Labour Charges (Rs)	Total (Rs)
1	Computer LabEquipment & Maintenance	95,500	7,500	1,03,000
2	Repair & Maintenance Classrooms	2,35,700	55,700	2,91,400
3	Electricity Charges and Fittings	2,01,500	75,500	2,77,000
4	Library Books	45,500	12,400	57,900
5	Fire Safety Equipment& Charges	22,150	18,350	40,500
	7,69,800			



Atral / PRINCIPAL Principal Sanskrithi School of Engineering Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingram, PUTTAPARTHI - 515 134. Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING Behind SSSS Hospital, Beedupalli knowledge park, Prasanthigram, Puttaparthi - 515134

Affiliated by JNTUA & Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), www.sseptp.org

Date: 14.05.2019.

BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20

The College purchase committee meeting was held on 14.05.2019 at 11.30am in the Board Roomand the following members were present to discuss on the items to purchase.

S.No	Purchase Committee Member	Designation	Signature
			d /
1	Dr.A.Senthil Kumar, Principal, SSE	Chair Person	
2	Mr.S.HariKrishnan,HOD,ECE	Member	21-Jul
3	Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE	Member	W. Parcy
4	Dr.P.Narayana Reddy, Management Representative	Member	Hunt
5	Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Management Representative	Member	AN EL
6	Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science	Member	N-S. Maria

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No	Description	Material (Rs)	Labour Charges (Rs)	Total (Rs)
1	All Labs Equipment & Maintenance	11,15,000	95,500	12,10,500
2	Repair & Maintenance Classrooms	85,500	14,550	1,00,050
3	Electricity Charges and Fittings	18,23,400	35,730	18,59,130
4	Library Books	1,75,700	13,500	1,89,200
Total				33,58,880

arthi

PRINCIPAL





Behind SSSS Hospital, Beedupalli knowledge park, Prasanthigram, Puttaparthi - 515134 Affiliated by JNTUA & Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), www.sseptp.org

Date: 06.05.2020.

BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-21

In view of the requirements projected by the Heads of the Departments to carry out the academic activities smoothly, the College purchase committee meeting was held on 06.05.20120 at 10.45am in the Board Roomand the following members were present.

S.No	Purchase Committee Member	Designation	Signature
1	Dr.A.Senthil Kumar, Principal, SSE	Chair Person	
2	Mr.S.HariKrishnan,HOD,ECE	Member	d-log
3	Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE	Member	W. Parcy
4	Dr.P.Narayana Reddy, Management Representative	Member	Tour
5	Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Management Representative	Member -	for of
6	Mr.S.Manian,HOD,Humanities and Science	Member	NS. younin

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No	Description	Material (Rs)	Labour Charges (Rs)	Total (Rs)
1	Labs Equipment & Maintenance	4,85,500	18,500	5,04,000
2	Repair & Maintenance Classrooms	17,33,700	75,300	18,09,000
3	Electricity Charges and Fittings	2,78,000	13,400	2,91,400
4	Library Books	41,500	7,400	48,900
	26,53,300			



RINCIPAL Principal sanskrithi School of Engineering

Sanskrithi School of Engineering Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingrar PUTTAPARTHI - 515 134. Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.

Behind SSSS Hospital, Beedupalli knowledge park, Prasanthigram, Puttaparthi - 515134 Affiliated by JNTUA & Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), www.sseptp.org

Date: 26.04.2021.

BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-22

In view of the requirements projected by the Heads of the Departments to carry out the academic activities smoothly, the College purchase committee meeting was held on **26.04.2021 at 03.15pm in the Dharma Hall**and the following members were present.

S.No	Purchase Committee Member	Designation	Signature
1	Dr.A.Senthil Kumar, Principal, SSE	Chair Person	Ht2
2	Mr.S.HariKrishnan,HOD,ECE	Member	8.1=tat
3	Mr.N.Pavan Kumar ,HOD,EEE	Member	S. Parly
4	Dr.M.Balakoteshwari, Management Representative	Member	Doops
5	Mr.D.Nagaraju, Management Representative	Member	worke
6	Mr.C.LakshminarayanaReddy,Accounts Officer	Member	46 8

The committee proposed the following budget to the Principal for his kind approval.

S.No	Description	Material (Rs)	Labour Charges (Rs)	Total (Rs)
1	Labs Equipment & Maintenance	9,34,000	23,500	9,57,500
2	Repair & Maintenance Classrooms	3,55,000	23,500	3,78,500
3	Electricity Charges and Fittings	10,34,500	35,400	10,69,900
4	Library Books& Stationery Equipment	13,75,000	49,000	14,24,000
	38,29,900			

haa

aparti

PRINCIPAL

Principal Sanskrithi School of Engineering Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingram. PUTTAPARTHI - 515 134. Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.